
Virtual Pre-Solicitation Meeting January 12, 2026 @ 10:30am
Id Start time Compl  Name1   Company Name Email address

1 1/12/2026 10:27 Rosa Violante UNT System - HUB rosa.violante@untsystem.edu
2 1/12/2026 10:27 Johnny McElroy UNT Health Fort Worth
3 1/12/2026 10:46 Chad Christman Schnedier Electric Chad.christman@se.com
4 1/12/2026 10:47 Jason Avant H. J. Russell & Company javant@hjrussell.com
5 1/12/2026 10:47 Ken Key H J Russell kkey@hjrussell.com
6 1/12/2026 10:48 Matt Morrow Clark Contractors mmorrow@clarkcontractors.net
7 1/12/2026 10:49 Will Schaule Falkenberg Construction will@falkcon.com
8 1/12/2026 10:49 Rio Nishi Batson Cook Rnishi@bctexasllc.com
9 1/12/2026 10:49 Reg Francois ECBuild, LLC rfrancois@ec-build.com

10 1/12/2026 10:49 Sai Chevuru Source Building Group schevuru@sourcebuild.net
11 1/12/2026 10:50 Clayton Kongable Imperial Construction, Inc. estimating@imperial-construction.com
12 1/12/2026 11:22 An’namarie Baker WRI Group Abaker@wrigc.com
13 1/12/2026 11:30 Reece Knight CORE Construction reeceknight@coreltd.com
14 1/12/2026 Alex Wamwiri J.T. Vaughn Construction awamwiri@vaughnconstruction.com
15 1/12/2026 Bill Myers J.T. Vaughn Construction bmyers@vaughnconstruction.com
16 1/12/2026 Ivan Kuncheff ECBuild, LLC ikuncheff@ec-build.com
17 1/12/2026 Alan Roewe Capital Construction aroewe@capitalconstructiongrp.com
18 1/12/2026 Michael Prochazka The Christman Company michael.prochazka@christmanco.com
19 1/12/2026 Courtney Kelly H. J. Russell & Company ckelly@hjrussell.com
20 1/12/2026 Jeff Davis Treanor jdavis@treanor.design 
21 1/12/2026 Mary Wiberg Treanor mwiberg@treanor.design 
22 1/12/2026 Randy Price Dennett Construction bids@dennettconstruction.com
23 1/12/2026 Raul Gandarillas Linbeck Construction rgandarillas@linbeck.com
24 1/12/2026 Jeff Postell Post L Group jeff@postLgroup.com
25 1/12/2026 Maggie Stroud Reeder maggie@reedergeneral.com
26 1/12/2026 Jeff Stephens Reeder j.stephens@reedergeneral.com
27 1/12/2026 Brian Cook Batson Cook bcook@bctexasllc.com
28 1/12/2026 Brian Choate
29 1/12/2026 Chase Korsmo
30 1/12/2026 Chuck Miller Dennett Construction chuckm@dennettconstruction.com
31 1/12/2026 Robert Millians Dennett Construction robertm@dennettconstruction.com
32 1/12/2026 Jonathan Corbello Dennett Construction jonathanc@dennettconstruction.com
33 1/12/2026 Brandi Saucedo Dennett Construction brandis@dennettconstruction.com
34 1/12/2026 Megan Brown
35 1/12/2026 Sony Simon UNT System HUB sony.simon@untsystem.edu
36 1/12/2026 Patrice Victor UNT System 
37 1/12/2026 Barry Sullenberger UNT System Procurement
38 1/12/2026 Jimmy Greshan UNT Health Fort Worth
39 1/12/2026 Harold Lease UNT Health Fort Worth
40 1/12/2026 Casey Moore UNT System SIPC
41 1/12/2026 James Calaway UNT System SIPC
42 1/12/2026 Don Lynch UNT System SIPC
43 1/12/2016 Elaine Robbins UNT System SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu

RFP769-26-1014ER - UNTHSC 2022 CCAP EAD 4th Fl & RES 1st & 3rd Fl Renovation
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